
Application No: SV-74 

Dear Sir, 

CHARGES: 

From : SV ASSOCIATES 

Opp.Ramalayam Temple Road, Kukatpally, 
Office: Plot No.609, Flat No.201, HMT Hills Colony, 

Hyderabad -500085 
S.NO 

1 

3 

4 

Note: 

win reTerence to our discussion and meeting held at vour office Ne are here with Gubmitting our proposal for our obtaininB 

rter reed Pumps, Sand Filter, Sand Media. Activated Carbon Modia Model. for vour propOsed project by M/S. Modi Properties Pvt Lto 

Carbon Filter 

Sand Filter 

Description 

Sand Media: Fine & Coarse sand- 3/4thxl 
Activated Carbon media model 

Service/Laboure charges/transport 

Yours faith fully 

SV ASSOCIATES 

Total Amount 
EXTRA GST 18% 

sV Enviro & Fire Tech 

(N.V Murali krishna) 

Opp. Ramalayam Temple Road, Kukatpally, Hyderabad- 500085. 
E-Mall: svenvironmentagmall.com 

SV ENVI RO & FIRE TECH 
Plot No.609, Flat No.201, HMT HIlls Colony, 

CGST & SGST® 18% applicable for the total amount 

>50% Advance Along With P0 

Thanking you 

Cell: 8074512593/7660890099 

GRAND TOTAL 

Additionals Unlts 

25KLD 

Reg.Offlce: 

The proposal is purely confidential. This is only for your purpose. Not for circulation. 

Nos 

Nos 

Ls 

Ls 

To.M/s. Modi Properties 

Amount 
35,000.00 

35,000.00 

8,000.00 
11,000.00 
25,000.00 

QTY 
2 

2 

We hope our proposal suits your requirements and expecting an early favorable response from your end. 

2 
2 

1 

DATE: 05-09-2024 

Total GST Amount 

Total Amount (3) 
70,000.00 
70,000.00 
16,000.00 
22,000.00 
25,000.00 

2,03,000.00 

36,540.00 
2,39,540.00 
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