SV ASSOCIATES

SV ENVIRO & FIRE TECH

Plot No.609, Flat No.201, HMT Hills Colony,

Opp. Ramalayam Temple Road, Kukatpally, Hyderabad – 500085.

E – Mail: svenvironment@gmail.com

	N av -					DATE: 05-09-2024	
Application	n No: SV - 74					D 7 E 7	
Dear Sir,	With reference to our discussion and meeting hel	d at your offic	ce, we ar	e here with subm	nitting our	proposal for our obta	ining operties Pvt Ltd
	With reference to our discussion and meeting hel Filter Feed Pumps,Sand Filter,Sand Media,Activat	ed Carbon Me	edia Mo	del, for your pro	posed pro	oject by M/S. Modifice	
	, the real anapy, sand the rysand media, table						
CHARGES	:					Oronarties	
From : SV ASSOCIATES			To.M/s. Modi Properties				
Office: Plot No.609, Flat No.201, HMT Hills Colony,			Reg.Office:				
	alayam Temple Road, Kukatpally,						
• •	ad - 500085					Total Amount (₹)	
S.No	Description	Additionals	Units	Amount	QTY	70,000.00	
1		25KLD	Nos	35,000.00	2	70,000.00	
2	Sand Filter		Nos	35,000.00		16,000.00	
3	Sand Media: Fine & Coarse sand- 3/4thxl		Ls	8,000.00 11,000.00		22,000.00	
4	Activated Carbon media model		Ls	25,000.00	1	25,000.00	
5	Service/Laboure charges/transport		Ls	23,000.00		2,03,000.00	
Total Amount				Total GST Amount 3			
	EXTRA GST 18%	A1				2,39,540.00	
	GRAND TOTA	4L					
	> CGST & SGST @ 18% applicable for the total a	mount					
	>50% Advance Along With PO						
	750% Advance Along With C						
Note:	-						
	osal is purely confidential. This is only for your purp	ose. Not for c	irculatio	n.			
We hope	our proposal suits your requirements and expecting	an early favo	orable re	sponse from you	ir ena.		
	Thanking you						
Yours fait							
	& Fire Tech						
	ali krishna)						
Cell: 8074!	512593/7660890099						